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Ski Club of Victoria

Travel Plan Cup 
Andy & Mandy Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:10 14:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 73 LYONS Alex Under 39 23.21 22.65 45.86

2 76 WELLBORNE Suzie Under 64 23.32 22.89 46.21 0.35

3 15 STRAUB Olivia Under 17 23.71 22.79 46.50 0.64

4 69 BURRELL Banjo Under 17 23.84 22.73 46.57 0.71

5 135 MUNN Christian Under 64 23.60 23.11 46.71 0.85

6 145 DEAGUE Jono Under 64 24.58 23.67 48.25 2.39

7 78 MCINTOSH Anthony Under 64 24.73 23.82 48.55 2.69

8 161 MEISSNER Robert Under 39 25.61 24.25 49.86 4.00

9 92 MEISSNER Natalie Under 39 26.32 25.21 51.53 5.67

10 170 REIGER Rob Under 64 26.19 25.83 52.02 6.16

11 36 CRESWELL Oliver Under 13 27.41 24.75 52.16 6.30

12 148 CRACKNELL Ron Veterans 26.50 25.87 52.37 6.51

13 14 WELLBORNE Emma Under 13 26.68 25.88 52.56 6.70

14 16 MARTYN Matthew Under 13 26.38 26.35 52.73 6.87

15 142 LEE Chris Under 39 27.83 26.18 54.01 8.15

16 6 SYMTH Isabella Under 17 27.95 26.67 54.62 8.76

17 168 CLARK Madeleine Under 39 27.82 26.96 54.78 8.92

18 24 CHALMERS Ryder Under 13 29.06 26.59 55.65 9.79

19 122 LEE Leila Under 39 29.61 26.34 55.95 10.09

20 65 WALSH Lara Snowboard 28.41 27.59 56.00 10.14

21 8 TAN Brigitte Under 13 28.87 27.17 56.04 10.18

22 35 CRESWELL Grace Under 13 28.59 27.61 56.20 10.34

23 96 SMYTH Geoff Under 64 28.95 27.30 56.25 10.39

24 79 LYONS Deb Under 39 28.91 28.13 57.04 11.18

25 88 BURRELL Celia Under 64 29.27 28.51 57.78 11.92

26 80 KELLY Michael Snowboard 29.74 28.52 58.26 12.40
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27 126 SCHWAIGER Cameron Under 64 30.29 28.47 58.76 12.90

28 119 WALSH Lyndon Snowboard 31.14 28.10 59.24 13.38

29 140 LOPEZ Ray Super Veterans 30.59 28.78 59.37 13.51

30 4 LYONS Hunter Under 9 30.50 29.49 59.99 14.13

31 21 WELLBORNE James Under 13 30.70 29.70 1:00.40 14.54

32 3 YOUNG Angus Snowboard 30.23 30.18 1:00.41 14.55

33 91 MARTYN Simon Under 64 31.11 29.38 1:00.49 14.63

34 68 MEISSNER Angus Under 9 31.37 29.22 1:00.59 14.73

35 95 BROWN Angela Under 64 31.06 29.89 1:00.95 15.09

36 85 ITALIA Sammy Veterans 32.80 28.29 1:01.09 15.23

37 137 COUCEIRO Alf Under 64 30.42 30.94 1:01.36 15.50

38 7 TAN Gabriella Under 9 30.77 30.85 1:01.62 15.76

39 5 CHALMERS Will Snowboard 30.83 30.98 1:01.81 15.95

40 11 LYONS Charlie Under 9 32.39 29.99 1:02.38 16.52

41 9 KELLY Winter Snowboard 30.99 31.48 1:02.47 16.61

42 48 ZVARA Zak Snowboard 31.77 30.82 1:02.59 16.73

43 153 YOUNG James Snowboard 32.80 30.46 1:03.26 17.40

44 27 TIEU Leonidas Snowboard 32.07 31.59 1:03.66 17.80

45 43 MCAULIFFE Angus Under 9 32.18 31.78 1:03.96 18.10

46 116 STRAUB Sven Under 64 32.93 31.13 1:04.06 18.20

47 50 LINDSKOG William Under 13 32.88 31.29 1:04.17 18.31

48 58 ELLIOTT Lexi Under 13 33.78 30.40 1:04.18 18.32

49 87 TIEU Danny Snowboard 32.97 31.45 1:04.42 18.56

50 112 DUNLOP Lipo Under 64 33.72 30.97 1:04.69 18.83

51 2 YOUNG Jack Snowboard 32.99 32.35 1:05.34 19.48

52 125 LARKIN Kevin Super Veterans 34.23 31.59 1:05.82 19.96

53 13 WALSH Oliver Snowboard 34.40 31.48 1:05.88 20.02

54 97 PLOVANIC Prue Veterans 33.50 33.18 1:06.68 20.82

55 56 MEISSNER Olivia Under 9 35.23 31.79 1:07.02 21.16

56 150 ZVARA Albert Snowboard 36.05 32.66 1:08.71 22.85

57 120 MADING Hein Veterans 37.23 33.71 1:10.94 25.08

58 10 SKILTON Angus Under 9 36.92 34.08 1:11.00 25.14

59 28 WILBY Lily Snowboard 38.42 36.18 1:14.60 28.74

60 62 ELLIOTT Koa Under 9 39.51 36.99 1:16.50 30.64

61 82 SMITH Richard Under 64 41.09 37.17 1:18.26 32.40

62 90 BANNISTER Lizzie Super Veterans 42.72 35.59 1:18.31 32.45

63 29 MCINTOSH Missy Under 9 41.74 36.92 1:18.66 32.80

64 26 WILBY Mathew Snowboard 42.80 39.18 1:21.98 36.12

65 60 DUNLOP Rory Under 13 43.19 40.76 1:23.95 38.09

66 67 ELLIOTT Arlo Under 5 44.04 41.03 1:25.07 39.21

67 40 SPANICEK Scarlett Under 9 45.59 40.05 1:25.64 39.78

68 22 SCHWAIGER Hugo Under 5 55.57 47.65 1:43.22 57.36

69 34 MCAULIFFE Phoebe Under 9 57.28 48.31 1:45.59 59.73

70 1 DEAGUE Jack Under 9 1:04.75 41.04 1:45.79 59.93

71 52 DUNLOP Lila Under 9 1:01.58 1:07.04 2:08.62 1:22.76

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

12 KELLY Odette Snowboard DNS DNS

17 SOLOMON Suede Under 13 DNS DNS

19 SOLOMON Finn Under 9 DNS DNS

75 SOLOMON Paul Under 39 DNS DNS
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155 BURROWS David Under 64 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

12 KELLY Odette Snowboard DNS DNS

17 SOLOMON Suede Under 13 DNS DNS

18 SOLOMON Hudson Under 13 32.00 DNS

19 SOLOMON Finn Under 9 DNS DNS

75 SOLOMON Paul Under 39 DNS DNS

155 BURROWS David Under 64 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

23 DUNLOP Isla Under 9 1:19.31 DSQ Gate 3
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  Under 5 Male  

1 67 ELLIOTT Arlo 44.04 41.03 1:25.07

2 22 SCHWAIGER Hugo 55.57 47.65 1:43.22 18.15

  Under 9 Female  

1 7 TAN Gabriella 30.77 30.85 1:01.62

2 56 MEISSNER Olivia 35.23 31.79 1:07.02 5.40

3 62 ELLIOTT Koa 39.51 36.99 1:16.50 14.88

4 29 MCINTOSH Missy 41.74 36.92 1:18.66 17.04

5 40 SPANICEK Scarlett 45.59 40.05 1:25.64 24.02

6 34 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 57.28 48.31 1:45.59 43.97

7 52 DUNLOP Lila 1:01.58 1:07.04 2:08.62 1:07.00

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

23 DUNLOP Isla 1:19.31 DSQ Gate 3

  Under 9 Male  

1 4 LYONS Hunter 30.50 29.49 59.99

2 68 MEISSNER Angus 31.37 29.22 1:00.59 0.60

3 11 LYONS Charlie 32.39 29.99 1:02.38 2.39
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4 43 MCAULIFFE Angus 32.18 31.78 1:03.96 3.97

5 10 SKILTON Angus 36.92 34.08 1:11.00 11.01

6 1 DEAGUE Jack 1:04.75 41.04 1:45.79 45.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

19 SOLOMON Finn DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

19 SOLOMON Finn DNS DNS

  Under 13 Female  

1 14 WELLBORNE Emma 26.68 25.88 52.56

2 8 TAN Brigitte 28.87 27.17 56.04 3.48

3 35 CRESWELL Grace 28.59 27.61 56.20 3.64

4 58 ELLIOTT Lexi 33.78 30.40 1:04.18 11.62

  Under 13 Male  

1 36 CRESWELL Oliver 27.41 24.75 52.16

2 16 MARTYN Matthew 26.38 26.35 52.73 0.57

3 24 CHALMERS Ryder 29.06 26.59 55.65 3.49

4 21 WELLBORNE James 30.70 29.70 1:00.40 8.24

5 50 LINDSKOG William 32.88 31.29 1:04.17 12.01

6 60 DUNLOP Rory 43.19 40.76 1:23.95 31.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

17 SOLOMON Suede DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

17 SOLOMON Suede DNS DNS

18 SOLOMON Hudson 32.00 DNS

  Under 17 Female  

1 15 STRAUB Olivia 23.71 22.79 46.50

2 6 SYMTH Isabella 27.95 26.67 54.62 8.12

  Under 17 Male  

1 69 BURRELL Banjo 23.84 22.73 46.57

  Under 39 Female  

1 92 MEISSNER Natalie 26.32 25.21 51.53
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2 168 CLARK Madeleine 27.82 26.96 54.78 3.25

3 122 LEE Leila 29.61 26.34 55.95 4.42

4 79 LYONS Deb 28.91 28.13 57.04 5.51

  Under 39 Male  

1 73 LYONS Alex 23.21 22.65 45.86

2 161 MEISSNER Robert 25.61 24.25 49.86 4.00

3 142 LEE Chris 27.83 26.18 54.01 8.15

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

75 SOLOMON Paul DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

75 SOLOMON Paul DNS DNS

  Under 64 Female  

1 76 WELLBORNE Suzie 23.32 22.89 46.21

2 88 BURRELL Celia 29.27 28.51 57.78 11.57

3 95 BROWN Angela 31.06 29.89 1:00.95 14.74

  Under 64 Male  

1 135 MUNN Christian 23.60 23.11 46.71

2 145 DEAGUE Jono 24.58 23.67 48.25 1.54

3 78 MCINTOSH Anthony 24.73 23.82 48.55 1.84

4 170 REIGER Rob 26.19 25.83 52.02 5.31

5 96 SMYTH Geoff 28.95 27.30 56.25 9.54

6 126 SCHWAIGER Cameron 30.29 28.47 58.76 12.05

7 91 MARTYN Simon 31.11 29.38 1:00.49 13.78

8 137 COUCEIRO Alf 30.42 30.94 1:01.36 14.65

9 116 STRAUB Sven 32.93 31.13 1:04.06 17.35

10 112 DUNLOP Lipo 33.72 30.97 1:04.69 17.98

11 82 SMITH Richard 41.09 37.17 1:18.26 31.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

155 BURROWS David DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

155 BURROWS David DNS DNS

  Veteran Female  

1 97 PLOVANIC Prue 33.50 33.18 1:06.68
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  Veteran Male  

1 148 CRACKNELL Ron 26.50 25.87 52.37

2 85 ITALIA Sammy 32.80 28.29 1:01.09 8.72

3 120 MADING Hein 37.23 33.71 1:10.94 18.57

  Super Veteran Female  

1 90 BANNISTER Lizzie 42.72 35.59 1:18.31

  Super Veteran Male  

1 140 LOPEZ Ray 30.59 28.78 59.37

2 125 LARKIN Kevin 34.23 31.59 1:05.82 6.45

  Snowboard Female  

1 65 WALSH Lara 28.41 27.59 56.00

2 9 KELLY Winter 30.99 31.48 1:02.47 6.47

3 28 WILBY Lily 38.42 36.18 1:14.60 18.60

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

12 KELLY Odette DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

12 KELLY Odette DNS DNS

  Snowboard Male  

1 80 KELLY Michael 29.74 28.52 58.26

2 119 WALSH Lyndon 31.14 28.10 59.24 0.98

3 3 YOUNG Angus 30.23 30.18 1:00.41 2.15

4 5 CHALMERS Will 30.83 30.98 1:01.81 3.55

5 48 ZVARA Zak 31.77 30.82 1:02.59 4.33

6 153 YOUNG James 32.80 30.46 1:03.26 5.00

7 27 TIEU Leonidas 32.07 31.59 1:03.66 5.40

8 87 TIEU Danny 32.97 31.45 1:04.42 6.16

9 2 YOUNG Jack 32.99 32.35 1:05.34 7.08

10 13 WALSH Oliver 34.40 31.48 1:05.88 7.62

11 150 ZVARA Albert 36.05 32.66 1:08.71 10.45

12 26 WILBY Mathew 42.80 39.18 1:21.98 23.72
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  Female  

1 76 WELLBORNE Suzie Under 64 23.32 22.89 46.21

2 15 STRAUB Olivia Under 17 23.71 22.79 46.50 0.29

3 92 MEISSNER Natalie Under 39 26.32 25.21 51.53 5.32

4 14 WELLBORNE Emma Under 13 26.68 25.88 52.56 6.35

5 6 SYMTH Isabella Under 17 27.95 26.67 54.62 8.41

6 168 CLARK Madeleine Under 39 27.82 26.96 54.78 8.57

7 122 LEE Leila Under 39 29.61 26.34 55.95 9.74

8 65 WALSH Lara Snowboard 28.41 27.59 56.00 9.79

9 8 TAN Brigitte Under 13 28.87 27.17 56.04 9.83

10 35 CRESWELL Grace Under 13 28.59 27.61 56.20 9.99

11 79 LYONS Deb Under 39 28.91 28.13 57.04 10.83

12 88 BURRELL Celia Under 64 29.27 28.51 57.78 11.57

13 95 BROWN Angela Under 64 31.06 29.89 1:00.95 14.74

14 7 TAN Gabriella Under 9 30.77 30.85 1:01.62 15.41

15 9 KELLY Winter Snowboard 30.99 31.48 1:02.47 16.26

16 58 ELLIOTT Lexi Under 13 33.78 30.40 1:04.18 17.97

17 97 PLOVANIC Prue Veterans 33.50 33.18 1:06.68 20.47

18 56 MEISSNER Olivia Under 9 35.23 31.79 1:07.02 20.81

19 28 WILBY Lily Snowboard 38.42 36.18 1:14.60 28.39

20 62 ELLIOTT Koa Under 9 39.51 36.99 1:16.50 30.29

21 90 BANNISTER Lizzie Super Veterans 42.72 35.59 1:18.31 32.10

22 29 MCINTOSH Missy Under 9 41.74 36.92 1:18.66 32.45

23 40 SPANICEK Scarlett Under 9 45.59 40.05 1:25.64 39.43
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24 34 MCAULIFFE Phoebe Under 9 57.28 48.31 1:45.59 59.38

25 52 DUNLOP Lila Under 9 1:01.58 1:07.04 2:08.62 1:22.41

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

12 KELLY Odette Snowboard DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

12 KELLY Odette Snowboard DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

23 DUNLOP Isla Under 9 1:19.31 DSQ Gate 3

  Male  

1 73 LYONS Alex Under 39 23.21 22.65 45.86

2 69 BURRELL Banjo Under 17 23.84 22.73 46.57 0.71

3 135 MUNN Christian Under 64 23.60 23.11 46.71 0.85

4 145 DEAGUE Jono Under 64 24.58 23.67 48.25 2.39

5 78 MCINTOSH Anthony Under 64 24.73 23.82 48.55 2.69

6 161 MEISSNER Robert Under 39 25.61 24.25 49.86 4.00

7 170 REIGER Rob Under 64 26.19 25.83 52.02 6.16

8 36 CRESWELL Oliver Under 13 27.41 24.75 52.16 6.30

9 148 CRACKNELL Ron Veterans 26.50 25.87 52.37 6.51

10 16 MARTYN Matthew Under 13 26.38 26.35 52.73 6.87

11 142 LEE Chris Under 39 27.83 26.18 54.01 8.15

12 24 CHALMERS Ryder Under 13 29.06 26.59 55.65 9.79

13 96 SMYTH Geoff Under 64 28.95 27.30 56.25 10.39

14 80 KELLY Michael Snowboard 29.74 28.52 58.26 12.40

15 126 SCHWAIGER Cameron Under 64 30.29 28.47 58.76 12.90

16 119 WALSH Lyndon Snowboard 31.14 28.10 59.24 13.38

17 140 LOPEZ Ray Super Veterans 30.59 28.78 59.37 13.51

18 4 LYONS Hunter Under 9 30.50 29.49 59.99 14.13

19 21 WELLBORNE James Under 13 30.70 29.70 1:00.40 14.54

20 3 YOUNG Angus Snowboard 30.23 30.18 1:00.41 14.55

21 91 MARTYN Simon Under 64 31.11 29.38 1:00.49 14.63

22 68 MEISSNER Angus Under 9 31.37 29.22 1:00.59 14.73

23 85 ITALIA Sammy Veterans 32.80 28.29 1:01.09 15.23

24 137 COUCEIRO Alf Under 64 30.42 30.94 1:01.36 15.50

25 5 CHALMERS Will Snowboard 30.83 30.98 1:01.81 15.95

26 11 LYONS Charlie Under 9 32.39 29.99 1:02.38 16.52

27 48 ZVARA Zak Snowboard 31.77 30.82 1:02.59 16.73

28 153 YOUNG James Snowboard 32.80 30.46 1:03.26 17.40

29 27 TIEU Leonidas Snowboard 32.07 31.59 1:03.66 17.80

30 43 MCAULIFFE Angus Under 9 32.18 31.78 1:03.96 18.10

31 116 STRAUB Sven Under 64 32.93 31.13 1:04.06 18.20

32 50 LINDSKOG William Under 13 32.88 31.29 1:04.17 18.31

33 87 TIEU Danny Snowboard 32.97 31.45 1:04.42 18.56

34 112 DUNLOP Lipo Under 64 33.72 30.97 1:04.69 18.83

35 2 YOUNG Jack Snowboard 32.99 32.35 1:05.34 19.48
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:10 14:40

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Ski Club of Victoria

Travel Plan Cup 

Andy & Mandy Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

36 125 LARKIN Kevin Super Veterans 34.23 31.59 1:05.82 19.96

37 13 WALSH Oliver Snowboard 34.40 31.48 1:05.88 20.02

38 150 ZVARA Albert Snowboard 36.05 32.66 1:08.71 22.85

39 120 MADING Hein Veterans 37.23 33.71 1:10.94 25.08

40 10 SKILTON Angus Under 9 36.92 34.08 1:11.00 25.14

41 82 SMITH Richard Under 64 41.09 37.17 1:18.26 32.40

42 26 WILBY Mathew Snowboard 42.80 39.18 1:21.98 36.12

43 60 DUNLOP Rory Under 13 43.19 40.76 1:23.95 38.09

44 67 ELLIOTT Arlo Under 5 44.04 41.03 1:25.07 39.21

45 22 SCHWAIGER Hugo Under 5 55.57 47.65 1:43.22 57.36

46 1 DEAGUE Jack Under 9 1:04.75 41.04 1:45.79 59.93

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

17 SOLOMON Suede Under 13 DNS DNS

19 SOLOMON Finn Under 9 DNS DNS

75 SOLOMON Paul Under 39 DNS DNS

155 BURROWS David Under 64 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

17 SOLOMON Suede Under 13 DNS DNS

18 SOLOMON Hudson Under 13 32.00 DNS

19 SOLOMON Finn Under 9 DNS DNS

75 SOLOMON Paul Under 39 DNS DNS

155 BURROWS David Under 64 DNS DNS


